
Course 1 First Boat 10:00:00 Remarks

Start Time Last Boat 10:57:00

Interval 0:03:00

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Position Remarks

Boat Name Sail No
HKPN

Rating
Time Time Time Time In Division

Freewind (Cat) 2271 1143 10:59:30 15:18:09 4:18:39 3:46:17 1 Committee Boat

Dolphin Six 1166 1083 10:09:00 14:26:37 4:17:37 3:57:52 2

Scintilla 2083 1035 10:12:00 14:23:01 4:11:01 4:02:32 3

La Folia 10325 1139 10:06:00 15:03:59 4:57:59 4:21:37 4

Shahna Bacal 11635 1272 10:00:00 15:54:05 5:54:05 4:38:22 5

Cuchulain 85 1024 10:15:00 15:43:36 5:28:36 5:20:54 6

Samara (Cat) 138747 1150 10:03:00 DNF 8 Motoring

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Position Remarks

Boat Name Sail No
HKPN

Rating

IRC

Rating
Time Time Time Time In Division

Gambit 1612 921 1.026 10:36:00 14:32:14 3:56:14 4:02:23 1

Arcturus 2273 959 1.040 10:30:00 14:27:52 3:57:52 4:07:23 2

Ding Dong 2293 959 1.038 10:27:00 14:30:24 4:03:24 4:12:39 3

Andiamo 2119 924 1.032 10:33:00 14:46:38 4:13:38 4:21:45 4

Lady Butterfly 2234 972 0.990 10:24:00 15:01:38 4:37:38 4:34:51 5

AmaZe 2278 1040 1.016 10:18:00 15:10:00 4:52:00 4:56:40 6

Dearg Doom 2116 1029 1.006 10:21:00 15:21:44 5:00:44 5:02:32 7

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Position Remarks

Boat Name Sail No
HKPN

Rating

IRC

Rating
Time

Time Time Time In Division

Ffreefire 1892 688 1.340 10:57:00 14:07:55 3:10:55 4:15:50 1

Jarrah 2287 1007 1.086 10:39:00 14:36:20 3:57:20 4:17:45 2

Tipsy Easy 2250 919 1.124 10:48:00 14:39:10 3:51:10 4:19:50 3

Redeye 280 847 1.155 10:54:00 14:41:44 3:47:44 4:23:02 4

Gearbox 2221 907 1.045 10:51:00 15:06:11 4:15:11 4:26:40 5

Vixen 1378 964 1.046 10:42:00 15:00:52 4:18:52 4:30:46 6

Crystal 2118 949 1.107 10:45:00 15:07:25 4:22:25 4:50:30 7

12:57:25

Motoring Class Finish Start Motoring Elapsed

Motoring

Penalty

Boat Name Sail No
HKPN

Rating
Time Time Period Time

Samara 138747 1150 13:49:25 10:03:00 0:52:00 3:46:25 0:29:21 3:42:25 1

Remarks :

IRC Division A

Position

(For Reference Only)

COA - Jeanneau Chinese New Year Race 2016

06 & 08 February 2016

Results of  Leg 1

- Hong Kong to Macau

06 February 2016

Only One Boat, No Class.

HKPN Division A

IRC Division B

Corrected

time



Course 1 First Boat 10:00:00 Remarks

Start Time Last Boat 10:57:00

Interval 0:03:00

COA - Jeanneau Chinese New Year Race 2016

06 & 08 February 2016

Results of  Leg 1

- Hong Kong to Macau

06 February 2016

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Position

Boat Name Sail No
HKPN

Rating

IRC

Rating
Time Time Time Time In Division

Gambit 1612 921 1.026 10:36:00 14:32:14 3:56:14 4:02:23 1

Arcturus 2273 959 1.040 10:30:00 14:27:52 3:57:52 4:07:23 2

Ding Dong 2293 959 1.038 10:27:00 14:30:24 4:03:24 4:12:39 3

Ffreefire 1892 688 1.340 10:57:00 14:07:55 3:10:55 4:15:50 4

Jarrah 2287 1007 1.086 10:39:00 14:36:20 3:57:20 4:17:45 5

Tipsy Easy 2250 919 1.124 10:48:00 14:39:10 3:51:10 4:19:50 6

Andiamo 2119 924 1.032 10:33:00 14:46:38 4:13:38 4:21:45 7

Redeye 280 847 1.155 10:54:00 14:41:44 3:47:44 4:23:02 8

Gearbox 2221 907 1.045 10:51:00 15:06:11 4:15:11 4:26:40 9

Vixen 1378 964 1.046 10:42:00 15:00:52 4:18:52 4:30:46 10

Lady Butterfly 2234 972 0.990 10:24:00 15:01:38 4:37:38 4:34:51 11

Crystal 2118 949 1.107 10:45:00 15:07:25 4:22:25 4:50:30 12

AmaZe 2278 1040 1.016 10:18:00 15:10:00 4:52:00 4:56:40 13

Dearg Doom 2116 1029 1.006 10:21:00 15:21:44 5:00:44 5:02:32 14

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Macau Cup

Boat Name Sail No
HKPN

Rating

IRC

Rating
Time Time Time

Time

(HKPN)
Position

Freewind (Cat) 2271 1143 10:59:30 15:18:09 4:18:39 3:46:17 1

Jarrah 2287 1007 1.086 10:39:00 14:36:20 3:57:20 3:55:41 2

Dolphin Six 1166 1083 10:09:00 14:26:37 4:17:37 3:57:52 3

Scintilla 2083 1035 10:12:00 14:23:01 4:11:01 4:02:32 4

Arcturus 2273 959 1.040 10:30:00 14:27:52 3:57:52 4:08:02 5

Tipsy Easy 2250 919 1.124 10:48:00 14:39:10 3:51:10 4:11:32 6

Ding Dong 2293 959 1.038 10:27:00 14:30:24 4:03:24 4:13:48 7

Gambit 1612 921 1.026 10:36:00 14:32:14 3:56:14 4:16:30 8

La Folia 10325 1139 10:06:00 15:03:59 4:57:59 4:21:37 9

Vixen 1378 964 1.046 10:42:00 15:00:52 4:18:52 4:28:32 10

Redeye 280 847 1.155 10:54:00 14:41:44 3:47:44 4:28:52 11

Andiamo 2119 924 1.032 10:33:00 14:46:38 4:13:38 4:34:30 12

Crystal 2118 949 1.107 10:45:00 15:07:25 4:22:25 4:36:31 13

Ffreefire 1892 688 1.340 10:57:00 14:07:55 3:10:55 4:37:30 14

Shahna Bacal 11635 1272 10:00:00 15:54:05 5:54:05 4:38:22 15

AmaZe 2278 1040 1.016 10:18:00 15:10:00 4:52:00 4:40:46 16

Gearbox 2221 907 1.045 10:51:00 15:06:11 4:15:11 4:41:21 17

Lady Butterfly 2234 972 0.990 10:24:00 15:01:38 4:37:38 4:45:38 18

Dearg Doom 2116 1029 1.006 10:21:00 15:21:44 5:00:44 4:52:15 19

Cuchulain 85 1024 10:15:00 15:43:36 5:28:36 5:20:54 20

Samara (Cat) 138747 1150 10:03:00 DNF 22

Fleet Overall HKPN Results (Macau Cup)

IRC Overall (COA Championship)


